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2024 IHF Men's Olympic Qualification Tournament

Team cumulative statistics

CRO - Croatia

Shooting statistics

Player G P Av.g. Goals/Shots Wing 7m 9m 6m Break. Fastbreak

CINDRIĆ Luka 2 2 3,00 6/7 86% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/1 0% 3/3 100% 3/3 100% 0/0 0%

DUVNJAK Domagoj 3 1 1,60 5/7 71% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 4/5 80% 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

GLAVAŠ Filip 3 1 3,00 9/12 75% 1/2 50% 5/6 83% 0/0 0% 2/3 67% 0/0 0% 1/1 100%

GOJUN Jakov 3 2 0,30 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

GRAHOVAC Nikola 1 1 0,00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

JELINIĆ Marin 2 2 3,00 6/7 86% 2/3 67% 0/0 0% 1/1 100% 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 2/2 100%

KARAČIĆ Igor 3 2 1,30 4/7 57% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 2/5 40% 0/0 0% 2/2 100% 0/0 0%

KLARICA Luka Lovre 3 3 2,30 7/14 50% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 5/9 56% 2/3 67% 0/2 0% 0/0 0%

KUZMANOVIĆ Dominik 3 3 0,00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

LUČIN Tin 1 1 4,00 4/6 67% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 2/4 50% 1/1 100% 1/1 100% 0/0 0%

MAMIĆ Marko 1 1 0,00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

MANDIĆ Matej 2 2 0,00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

MARAŠ Mateo 1 1 1,00 1/4 25% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/2 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

MARTINOVIĆ Ivan 3 2 5,60 17/26 65% 0/0 0% 0/1 0% 12/19 63% 3/4 75% 0/0 0% 1/1 100%

MIHIĆ Lovro 3 1 2,60 8/8 100% 2/2 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 3/3 100% 1/1 100% 2/2 100%

NAČINOVIĆ Veron 3 3 1,60 5/6 83% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 5/6 83% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

PILIPOVIĆ Kristian 1 1 0,00 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

SRNA Zvonimir 3 3 2,60 8/14 57% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 4/8 50% 2/3 67% 2/2 100% 0/0 0%

VISTOROP Filip 2 1 0,00 0/2 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/1 0% 0/1 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

ŠIPIĆ Marin 3 3 3,60 11/14 79% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 10/13 77% 0/0 0% 1/1 100%

ŠOŠTARIĆ Mario 2 2 5,00 10/13 77% 8/10 80% 1/2 50% 0/0 0% 1/1 100% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

Total 3 34,00 102/148 69% 13/17 76% 6/9 67% 30/55 55% 33/43 77% 9/11 82% 7/7 100%

Goalkeeper statistics

Player G P Av.g. Goals/Shots Wing 7m 9m 6m Break. Fastbreak

KUZMANOVIĆ Dominik 3 3 9,30 28/73 38% 6/12 50% 2/5 40% 12/31 39% 8/20 40% 0/2 0% 0/3 0%

MANDIĆ Matej 2 2 5,50 11/39 28% 1/5 20% 0/4 0% 6/13 46% 3/11 27% 1/5 20% 0/1 0%

PILIPOVIĆ Kristian 1 1 5,00 5/11 45% 0/0 0% 0/0 0% 1/6 17% 4/5 80% 0/0 0% 0/0 0%

Total 3 14,60 44/123 36% 7/17 41% 2/9 22% 19/50 38% 15/36 42% 1/7 14% 0/4 0%
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2024 IHF Men's Olympic Qualification Tournament

Team cumulative statistics

CRO - Croatia

Other statistics

Assists Turnovers Steals 7m comm. 7m rec. 2m pun. 2m rec. Yellow Red

Player G P Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av. Tot. Av.

CINDRIĆ Luka 2 2 11 5,50 7 3,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,50 0 0,00 2 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

DUVNJAK Domagoj 3 1 2 0,67 0 0,00 1 0,33 2 0,67 1 0,33 1 0,33 2 0,67 0 0,00 0 0,00

GLAVAŠ Filip 3 1 0 0,00 2 0,67 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

GOJUN Jakov 3 2 1 0,33 1 0,33 2 0,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,33

GRAHOVAC Nikola 1 1 0 0,00 1 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

JELINIĆ Marin 2 2 0 0,00 2 1,00 0 0,00 2 1,00 0 0,00 2 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

KARAČIĆ Igor 3 2 3 1,00 5 1,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00

KLARICA Luka Lovre 3 3 4 1,33 1 0,33 1 0,33 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00

KUZMANOVIĆ Dominik 3 3 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

LUČIN Tin 1 1 4 4,00 4 4,00 0 0,00 1 1,00 1 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 1,00 0 0,00

MAMIĆ Marko 1 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

MANDIĆ Matej 2 2 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

MARAŠ Mateo 1 1 3 3,00 0 0,00 1 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

MARTINOVIĆ Ivan 3 2 8 2,67 3 1,00 1 0,33 2 0,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

MIHIĆ Lovro 3 1 1 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

NAČINOVIĆ Veron 3 3 1 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,33 1 0,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

PILIPOVIĆ Kristian 1 1 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00

SRNA Zvonimir 3 3 6 2,00 6 2,00 1 0,33 1 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,33 1 0,33 0 0,00 1 0,33

VISTOROP Filip 2 1 3 1,50 2 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,50 0 0,00 1 0,50 0 0,00 0 0,00

ŠIPIĆ Marin 3 3 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 1,00 0 0,00 2 0,67 0 0,00 0 0,00

ŠOŠTARIĆ Mario 2 2 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,50 0 0,00


